## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 84 by Senator Nevers

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 1, line 3, following "and" delete "R.S. 9:"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 12, following "and" and before "3578.8(E)" delete "R.S. 9:"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- 6 On page 2, line 28, change "Governmental" to "Government"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 2, line 29, change "Veterans Administration" to "United States Department of
- 9 Veterans Affairs"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 6, change "Governmental" to "Government"
- 12 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 3, line 26, change "must" to "shall"
- 14 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 4, line 25, change "Paragraph (A)(1)" to "Subparagraph 9(a) of this Paragraph"
- 16 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 8</u>
- On page 6, lines 20-21, change "Subsection (A)(1) of this Section" to "Paragraph (1) of
- 18 this Subsection"
- 19 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- 20 On page 8, line 12, change "Office of Financial Institutions" to "office of financial
- 21 institutions"